
 

 
KSRTC - SWIFT LTD 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking)  
Anayara, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala. 

Telephone No: 0471-2465000, E-mail: gm.ksrtcswift@gmail.com 
                                                      
No. KS-GL01/105/2024-GL-K-SWIFT            Date: 17.02.2025 

  
 

CORRIGENDUM / ADDENDUM - 1 
 
        Sub: Displaying advertisement through TV fitted in 386 Nos. of  
                 KSRTC-SWIFT Buses through PASSENGER INFORMATION  
                 SYSTEM (LED TV) 
       Ref: 1. NIT No. KS-GL01/105/2024-GL-K-SWIFT  dt: 29.01.2025   
              2. Tender ID: 2025_KSRTC_732063_1 
 
 
 
             As per the reference cited the Annexure - II is modified as 
follows 
 

Annexure – II (Modified)  
 

MODE OF PAYMENT FOR SUCCESSFUL TENDERER 
1 EMD – Rs. 50,000/- To be paid  with e-Tender 
2 Three months License 

Fee as Security Deposit 
exclusive of EMD 

Within 30 days from the date of receiving 
Temporary permission. 

 1st Year - First 3 Months 
License fee + 18 % GST  

Within 60th days from the date of receiving 
Temporary permission. 

3 

Balance 9 Months 
License fee + 18% GST  

In equal instalments on or before 5th of 
every month from next month onwards 
after 60th day of receiving temporary 
permission  

From 2nd Year onwards -
10% hike every year. 
First 6 Months License 
fee + 18% GST 

Before Commencement of license period 
from 2nd Year and consecutive years 

5 

Balance 6 Months 
License fee + 18% GST 

In the first half on or before 5th of every 
month from 2nd Year onwards.  

 
 
 

 

            Tender Inviting Authority  

 


